
SC Flex Angle Boot Patch Cords

Insertion Loss (dB) 

Back Reflection 

Patch Cord Options 

Fiber Types 

Cable Options 

PVC Jacket Thickness

Operating Temperature

SC/UPC or SC/APC Connector 
PVC Jacket Options
100% Tested & Guaranteed

FIBERONE® flex angle boots for SC fiber optic
connectors are available on any single-mode
or multimode patch cord. They are designed so
the installer can pre-bend the boot into any
direction or angle. This position is maintained
for optimal network performance but, can be
reshaped at any time or straightened for
connector disconnect. This enables
perfectinstallation of the connector in unique
applications such as, tight constraint areas or
high density environments. These fiber optic
patch cords with SC flex boots are ideal for
cable management situations where additional
fiber bend protection is desired. 

Max. 0.25 Typ. 0.15 

-55 dB 

Single-Mode or Multimode 

Corning® SMF-28e 

Riser-Rated or Plenum 

1.6 or 2 mm Diameter 

-20 to 60 ⁰C

0 – 90 Degree Bend Ideal for
High Density Networks

Connector Type SC/UPC or SC/APC

Features:

Description:

Specifications:

Tel: (315) 434-8877
Fax: (315) 434-9106

www.fiberonellc.com 5 Technology Place
East Syracuse, NY 13057

Patch Cords & Cable Assemblies

•
•

•
•
•


